2018 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV

Race Date
August 29, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Homer Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 8:06.87
1 4092 AvaKozak 3 3 7:37.26 7:37.26 0:00.00
2 4088 Alyssa Flood 4 7 7:37.55 15:14.81 0:00.29
3 4084 Ellie Berg 7 14 8:12.75 23:27.56 0:35.49
4 4098 Lexi Shea 9 23 8:17.99 31:45.55 0:40.73
5 4087 Sam Costello 31 54 8:48.78 40:34.33 1:11.52
6 4085 Caitlin Cassello More Than 5 9:03.51 49:37.84 1:26.25
7 4103 Addison Way More Than 5 9:06.63 58:44.47 1:29.37
8 4090 Claudia Heeney More Than 5 9:30.77 1:08:15.24 1:53.51
9 3847 AvaKozak More Than 5 9:34.53 1:17:49.77 1:57.27
10 4086 Molly Cavanaugh More Than 5 11:11.62 1:29:01.39 3:34.36
11 4101 Julia Sokol More Than 5 11:54.49 1:40:55.88 4:17.23
12 4097 Sophia Reed More Than 5 12:03.59 1:52:59.47 4:26.33
13 4083 Melania Babel More Than 5 13:38.74 2:06:38.21 6:01.48
14 4089 Sophia Harris More Than 5 13:45.96 2:20:24.17 6:08.70
Team - Martino Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 8:13.91
1 4254 Ruby Hillegrass 2 2 7:33.99 7:33.99 0:00.00
2 4261 Molly Muehlinickel 8 10 8:15.59 15:49.58 0:41.60
3 4251 Claire Carter 11 21 8:21.52 24:11.10 0:47.53
4 4253 Gracie Guarino 16 37 8:26.96 32:38.06 0:52.97
5 4255 Emily lhrke 20 57 8:31.50 41:09.56 0:57.51
6 4268 Sadie Scofield More Than 5 8:45.50 49:55.06 1:11.51
7 4269 Addison Smith More Than 5 8:49.91 58:44.97 1:15.92
8 4250 Brooke Bittner More Than 5 8:51.53 1:07:36.50 1:17.54
9 4267 Leah Piotrowski More Than 5 8:52.47 1:16:28.97 1:18.48
10 4256 Emily Kedzior More Than 5 8:55.54 1:25:24.51 1:21.55
11 4249 Julianne Beaudry More Than 5 8:58.14 1:34:22.65 1:24.15
12 4270 Alexa Stockrahm More Than 5 9:08.45 1:43:31.10 1:34.46
13 4266 Kendall Pearson More Than 5 9:21.76 1:52:52.86 1:47.77
14 4264 Molly Olson More Than 5 9:28.86 2:02:21.72 1:54.87
15 4257 Jaylyn Kucera More Than 5 9:36.55 2:11:58.27 2:02.56
Team - Parker Junior High Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 8:23.30
1 4388 Daija Brown 5 5 7:56.73 7:56.73 0:00.00
2 4384 Maddy Levy 6 11 7:59.76 15:56.49 0:03.03
3 4375 Ella Aceves 13 24 8:24.47 24:20.96 0:27.74
4 4380 Jane Ermshler 15 39 8:26.56 32:47.52 0:29.83
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2018 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV

Race Date
August 29, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Parker Junior High Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 8:23.30
5 4386 Maeve McGrory 39 78 9:08.98 41:56.50 1:12.25
6 4389 Sophia Perez More Than 5 9:23.54 51:20.04 1:26.81
7 4385 Eva Marete More Than 5 9:25.83 1:00:45.87 1:29.10
8 4379 Siloam Epperson More Than 5 9:33.28 1:10:19.15 1:36.55
9 4393 Matilyn Terrell More Than 5 9:40.24 1:19:59.39 1:43.51
10 4383 Dia Jefferson More Than 5 9:42.96 1:29:42.35 1:46.23
11 4377 Adia Douglas More Than 5 9:45.79 1:39:28.14 1:49.06
12 4395 Marlee Trojan More Than 5 10:00.27 1:49:28.41 2:03.54
13 4382 Julia Henry More Than 5 10:14.97 1:59:43.38 2:18.24
14 4392 Kyla Smith More Than 5 10:34.91 2:10:18.29 2:38.18
Team - Minooka Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):83 Average Time: 8:28.63
1 4293 Marisol Carbajal 12 12 8:23.29 8:23.29 0:00.00
2 4295 Libby Frazier 14 26 8:24.87 16:48.16 0:01.58
3 4313 Marianne Thomas 17 43 8:27.17 25:15.33 0:03.88
4 4310 Arianna Rodriguez 18 61 8:29.25 33:44.58 0:05.96
5 4299 Andrea Hernandez 22 83 8:38.55 42:23.13 0:15.26
6 4298 Taya Gummerson More Than 5 8:39.51 51:02.64 0:16.22
7 4314 Melinda Torres More Than 5 8:49.52 59:52.16 0:26.23
8 4311 Sami Samuilis More Than 5 8:54.77 1:08:46.93 0:31.48
9 4294 Payton Farrar More Than 5 9:01.58 1:17:48.51 0:38.29
10 4296 Aubrey Freeman More Than 5 9:02.69 1:26:51.20 0:39.40
11 4308 Courtney Murphy More Than 5 9:08.78 1:35:59.98 0:45.49
12 4307 Alex Moreno More Than 5 9:14.66 1:45:14.64 0:51.37
13 4312 Nia Skedel More Than 5 9:15.44 1:54:30.08 0:52.15
14 4305 Maysen Matichak More Than 5 9:21.66 2:03:51.74 0:58.37
15 4300 Abby Hintz More Than 5 9:22.55 2:13:14.29 0:59.26
Team - Hickory Creek Middle School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):115 Average Time: 8:38.01
1 4046 Ellie Feigl 10 10 8:20.25 8:20.25 0:00.00
2 4041 Ava Conway 23 33 8:38.95 16:59.20 0:18.70
3 4058 Isabelle Slaviero 24 57 8:39.76 25:38.96 0:19.51
4 4054 Katie O'Brien 26 83 8:41.28 34:20.24 0:21.03
5 4043 Elyse DeFrank 32 115 8:49.79 43:10.03 0:29.54
6 4052 Mikayla Murray More Than 5 8:56.11 52:06.14 0:35.86
7 4048 Addison Gast More Than 5 9:02.47 1:01:08.61 0:42.22
8 4042 Lizzy Crotty More Than 5 9:02.50 1:10:11.11 0:42.25
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2018 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time: 8:38.01

1:19:16.93 0:45.57
1:28:23.37 0:46.19
1:37:40.77 0:57.15
1:47.04.67 1.03.65
1:56:31.31 1:06.39
2:06:07.09 1:15.53

Average Time: 8:48.28

7:31.14 0:00.00
16:18.62 1:16.34
25:25.77 1:36.01
34:42.25 1:45.34
44:01.38 1:47.99
53:30.34 1:57.82

1:03:00.92 1:59.44
1:12:36.87 2:04.81
1:22:29.45 2:21.44
1:32:24.58 2:23.99
1:43:22.20 3:26.48
1:55:19.46 4:26.12
2:08:57.21 6:06.61

Average Time: 9:05.81

Race Date
August 29, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative
BibNo  Name Grade Place Place Time
Team - Hickory Creek Middle School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):115
9 4055 Lauren O'Connor More Than 5 9:05.82
10 4040 Mira Bhargava More Than 5 9:06.44
11 4060 Maggie Weygandt More Than 5 9:17.40
12 4039 Olivia Barrett More Than 5 9:23.90
13 4056 Sara Selph More Than 5 9:26.64
14 4057 Hilary Shelton More Than 5 9:35.78
Team - Lockport Oak Prairie Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):156
1 4198 Sydney Fontaine 1 1 7:31.14
2 4200 Ava Gibbons 30 31 8:47.48
3 4210 Kaylie Teggelaar 38 69 9:07.15
4 4195 EllaCline 43 112 9:16.48
5 4197 Sadie Ebel 44 156 9:19.13
6 4205 Julie Sass More Than 5 9:28.96
7 4192 Caitlin Bochantin More Than 5 9:30.58
8 4207 Lorelei Siergiej More Than 5 9:35.95
9 4199 Paige Gerretson More Than 5 9:52.58
10 4212 Ashley Vondra More Than 5 9:55.13
11 4206 Ally Schmidt More Than 5 10:57.62
12 4196 Grace Doe More Than 5 11:57.26
13 4194 Maddi Cimino More Than 5 13:37.75
Team - Summit Hill Junior High Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):190
1 4459 Charlotte Contaldi 33 33 8:54.25
2 4470 Olivia Mancini 34 67 8:57.39
3 4460 Ava Ernst 37 104 9:05.13
4 4474 Annie Rogers 40 144 9:11.71
5 4464 Mikayla Howell 46 190 9:20.55
6 4469 Vanessa Lee More Than 5 9:30.98
7 4478 Emma Vuillaume More Than 5 9:49.75
8 4477 Hannah Vuillaume More Than 5 9:50.86
9 4458 Julianna Barajas More Than 5 9:58.48
10 4462 Cameron Geiger More Than 5 10:13.98
11 4476 Alaina Vargas More Than 5 10:47.23
12 4468 Allison Kerlin More Than 5 10:52.75
13 4457 Emily Alpers More Than 5 11:03.69
14 4461 Madeline Evans More Than 5 12:13.95
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8:54.25 0:00.00
17:51.64 0:03.14
26:56.77 0:10.88
36:08.48 0:17.46
45:29.03 0:26.30
55:00.01 0:36.73

1:04:49.76 0:55.50
1:14:40.62 0:56.61
1:24:39.10 1:04.23
1:34:53.08 1:19.73
1:45:40.31 1:52.98
1:56:33.06 1:58.50
2:07:36.75 2:09.44
2:19:50.70 3:19.70
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Race Date

August 29, 18

Bib No Name

Team - Westview Hills
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Team Score (places):193

4507
4513
4510
4505
4503
4509
4501
4508

Maya Hannum
Kaitlyn Parker
Hannah Li
Victoria Dzanda
Kennedy Boyd
Sara Lacayo
Katie Baker
Grace Hearl

Team - St. Michael
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Team Score (places):204

4432
4436
4421
4429
4437
4424
4422
4435
4430

Cayla Main

Evie Skog
Marykate Bartolotta
Katie Karsky

Elise Stoub
Charlotte Garcia
Norah Doyle

Caitlin Patula
Grace Kowalczyk

Team - Mokena Junior High
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Team Score (places):214

4340
4345
4339
4349
4350
4338
4346
4342
4337

Gabriella Bush
Giana Kolenko
Isabella Bullington
Haley Podkul

Ava Quinlan

Alex Anaya

Claire Melby
Marissa Culver
Helen Ambrose

Team - Liberty

1
2
3
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Team Score (places):231

4143 Leah Prince
4126 Monica Alvarez
4137 Courtney Klee

2018 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Grade

Overall
Place

25

35

41

45

47
More Than
More Than
More Than

28

29

48

49

50
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

21

36

42

57

58
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

19
51
52

5
5
5

g o1 01 O

g o1 01 O

Cumulative

Place Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8

Time
Back

Average Time: 9:07.03

25 8:40.89
60 8:59.23
101 9:12.12
146 9:20.15
193 9:22.77
9:25.22
9:34.43
10:46.43

Finish Position- 9

8:40.89
17:40.12
26:52.24
36:12.39
45:35.16
55:00.38

1:04:34.81
1:15:21.24

0:00.00
0:18.34
0:31.23
0:39.26
0:41.88
0:44.33
0:53.54
2:05.54

Average Time: 9:14.57

28 8:44.16
57 8:44.50
105 9:30.48
154 9:32.40
204 9:41.33
11:31.95
11:32.56
11:43.46
14:31.50

Finish Position - 10

8:44.16
17:28.66
26:59.14
36:31.54
46:12.87
57:44.82

1:09:17.38
1:21:00.84
1:35:32.34

0:00.00
0:00.34
0:46.32
0:48.24
0:57.17
2:47.79
2:48.40
2:59.30
5:47.34

Average Time: 9:26.90

21 8:33.50
57 9:01.18
99 9:12.17
156 10:13.36
214 10:14.27
10:56.61
10:59.23
11:39.83
11:47.75

Finish Position - 11

8:33.50
17:34.68
26:46.85
37:00.21
47:14.48
58:11.09

1:09:10.32
1:20:50.15
1:32:37.90

0:00.00
0:27.68
0:38.67
1:39.86
1:40.77
2:23.11
2:25.73
3:06.33
3:14.25

Average Time: 9:30.83

19 8:31.21
70 9:43.44
122 9:43.78

8:31.21
18:14.65
27:58.43

0:00.00
1:12.23
1:12.57
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Race Date
August 29, 18

Bib No

2018 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's JV
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):231

4146
4142
4139
4132
4134
4138
10 4131
11 4147
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Team - Manhattan Junior High

Ashley Wikert
Amelia Peterson
Sophia Mikolajczak
Zoe Dempsey
Julissa Garibay

Mia Klosowski
Maura Cecich
MacKenna Woltman

Team Score (places):255

4216
4222
4219
4228
4221
4225
4218
4214
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Olivia Cuestas
Emma Rojek
Abby Manprisio
Makenna Zitkus
Addison Misek
Avery Shinovich
Elora Maletich
Jessica Boswell

Team - Beecher
Team Score (places):Inc.

4007
4011
4006
4008
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Grace Huenerberg
Adriana Lopez
Tabitha Gregory
Cadence Johnson

Team - Columbia Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

4032
4031
4028
4033
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Olivia Pressler
Lilly O'Brien
Bryanna Grant
Danielle Wetzel

Girls
Girl's

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall

Grade Place

54

55
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

27

53

56

59

60
More Than
More Than
More Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

g1 o1 01 01 01 O1

o o1 o1

o1 o1 01 O

g o1 01 O

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 9:30.83

176
231

9:46.79
9:48.93
9:50.32
10:04.24
11:02.16
11:16.69
11:29.91
12:56.98

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 9:55.71

27
80
136
195
255

8:43.62

9:45.28
10:11.28
10:20.38
10:37.99
11:36.79
13:00.46
13:02.67

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

9:13.80
9:53.51
10:37.92
11:41.76

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10:17.30
11:40.97
11:53.94
11:54.68

37:45.22
47:34.15
57:24.47
1.07:28.71
1:18:30.87
1:29:47.56
1:41:17.47
1:54:14.45

8:43.62
18:28.90
28:40.18
39:00.56
49:38.55

1:01:15.34
1:14:15.80
1:27:18.47

9:13.80
19:07.31
29:45.23
41:26.99

10:17.30
21:58.27
33:52.21
45:46.89

Time
Back

1:15.58
1:17.72
1:19.11
1:33.03
2:30.95
2:45.48
2:58.70
4:25.77

0:00.00
1:01.66
1:27.66
1:36.76
1:54.37
2:53.17
4:16.84
4:19.05

0:00.00
0:39.71
1:24.12
2:27.96

0:00.00
1:23.67
1:36.64
1:37.38
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